Germany



© Germany [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Which of these aspects are most likely to influence your mobility behaviour (e.g. choice of transport)?

© Germany adults (aged 16+)

Costs 58,8%

Duration to destination 56,8%

Availability 52,5%

Convenience 51,2%

Sustainability 18,2%

None of the above / Don't

know 2,9%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

80%
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© Germany [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Which of these aspects are most likely to influence your mobility behaviour (e.g. choice of transport)? Evaluated according to

Age © Germany adults (aged 16+)

@ Costs @ Availability Duration to destination Sustainability =~ ® Convenience None of the above / Don't know

16-29 65,1% 54,3% 251% | 469%

30-39 58,8% 60,8% 128%  615%

40-49 67,8% 52,5% 197%  514%

50 - 64 56,2% 59,8% 155%  546%
65 + 50,2% 56,4% 181% | 444%

0% 50% 100% 150% 200% 250%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Germany [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
To what extent do you agree with the statement: "CO2 emissions from transportation are a major problem for the environment

and should be reduced"? © Germany adults (aged 16+)

® Totallyagree  ® Somewhat agree @ Somewhat disagree @ Totally disagree | don't know

Weild nicht 4,8%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)
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© Germany [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
To what extent do you agree with the statement: "CO2 emissions from transportation are a major problem for the environment

and should be reduced"? Evaluated accordingto Age © Germany adults (aged 16+)

®@ Zustimmung @ Ablehnung Weil nicht

16-29 74,9% 20,6% 4,6%

30-39 65,5% 29,0% 5,4%

40-49 73,2% 24,1%

50-64 71,7% 21,5% 6,8%

65+ 75,7% 20,2% 4,1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Germany [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

How often do you consider the environmental impact of your choices of transportation in your daily life?

© Germany adults (aged 16+)

Always

| don't know / Prefer not to
answer

7,1%

1,9%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

40%
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© Germany [3O Hyundai Mobility Study

How often do you consider the environmental impact of your choices of transportation in your daily life? Evaluated according

to Age © Germany adults (aged 16+)

® Always  ®Mostofthetime = Sometimes  « Rarely @ Never I don't know / Prefer not to answer

16-29 8,0%

30-39 [EX0ZS 4,0%

40-49 REEA

50-64 EWAA

65+ 11,5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)
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© Germany [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think electric vehicles are a viable solution to reduce the environmental damage caused by traditional gasoline-

powered vehicles? @ Germany adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ ® Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not | don't know

Weil}
nicht

5,6%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)
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© Germany [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think electric vehicles are a viable solution to reduce the environmental damage caused by traditional gasoline-

powered vehicles? Evaluated accordingto Age © Germany adults (aged 16+)

®Ja ® Nein Weil nicht

16-29 54,3% 40,6% 51%

30-39 47,3% 48,0% 4,7%

40-49 43,2% 49,2% 7,6%

50-64 33,1% 60,2% 6,8%

65+ 39,5% 56,8%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Civey
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© Germany [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Suppose you are thinking about buying a new car. Which of the following areas would need the most improvement, so that you

would consider / be sure to buy an electric car? © Germany adults (aged 16+)

Purchase price | 57.1%
Range | 56,0%
Charging time [ N 37.6%
Charging infrastructure | INENEIELDEEEEEE 29,4%
Mining conditions for cobalt and... [ NEEENGEEEGEGEGEGEEE 18,2%
Costs for private charging stations [ NENENINIELEGE 17,2%
Availability in different sizes | I 8.5%
None of the above 8,4%

| don't know 2,5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Germany [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Suppose you are thinking about buying a new car. Which of the following areas would need the most improvement, so that you

would consider / be sure to buy an electric car? Evaluated accordingto Age © Germany adults (aged 16+)

® Purchaseprice  ® Range Charging infrastructure Chargingtime  ® Costs for private charging stations
® Mining conditions for cobalt and lithium Availability in different sizes None of theabove  ®1don't know

16-29 58,9% 22,9% 41,7% . 286%  194% 12,0%

30-39 55,4% 29,0% 44,6% 182%  189% |

40- 49 56,8% 36,6% 37,2% S 191%  142% |

50- 64 54,6% 30,3% 39,0% 11,6% 207% B
65 + 28,0% 292%  128%[73% 128%

0% 50% 100% 150% 200%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Germany [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think that noise and pollution in cities would decrease significantly if cars with gasoline-powered engines were

increasingly replaced by electric cars? © Germany adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ ® Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not | don't know

Weil}

0,
nicht 6,1%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)
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© Germany [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think that noise and pollution in cities would decrease significantly if cars with gasoline-powered engines were

increasingly replaced by electric cars? Evaluated accordingto Age © Germany adults (aged 16+)

®Ja ® Nein Weild nicht

16-29 78,9% 15,4% 5,7%

30-39 68,9% 27,0% 4,0%

40-49 63,4% 28,4% 8,2%

50-64 59,4% 34,7% 6,0%

65+ 63,8% 30,0% 6,2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Germany [3O Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel there is more or fewer misinformation about electric cars compared to other topics? © Germany adults (aged 16+)

®@ Much more  ® Somewhat more @ Similar » Somewhat fewer @ Much fewer | don't know

Ahnlich 0
Ml s

Weil nicht 14,9%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)
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© Germany [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel there is more or fewer misinformation about electric cars compared to other topics? Evaluated accordingto Age

© Germany adults (aged 16+)

® Mehr Ahnlich viel ~ ® Weniger Weil} nicht

16-29 29,1% 42,9% 9,7%

30-39 37,2% 37,8% 18,9%

40-49 28,4% 39,9% 19,1%

50 - 64 25,1% 45,8% 14,7%
65 + 31,7% 47,7% 13,2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Civey
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© Germany [3O Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you feel well enough informed about electric cars to correctly evaluate the accuracy of news stories on the subject?

© Germany adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ ® Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not | don't know

Weil}
nicht

5,9%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Germany [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you feel well enough informed about electric cars to correctly evaluate the accuracy of news stories on the subject?

Evaluated accordingto Age © Germany adults (aged 16+)

®Ja ® Nein Weil nicht

16-29 58,3% 37,7% 4,0%

30-39 64,9% 26,4% 8,8%

40-49 55,7% 39,3% 4,9%

50-64 58,6% 33,9% 7,6%

65+ 61,7% 33,7% 4,5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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France



© France [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Which of these aspects are most likely to influence your mobility behaviour (e.g. choice of transport)?

© France adults (aged 16+)

Costs 70,1%

Duration to destination 60,7%

Availability 39,0%

Convenience 36,1%

Sustainability 18,8%

None of the above / Don't

know 3,0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

90%
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© France [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Which of these aspects are most likely to influence your mobility behaviour (e.g. choice of transport)? Evaluated according to

Age © France adults (aged 16+)

@ Costs @ Availability Duration to destination Sustainability =~ ® Convenience None of the above / Don't know

16-29 76,4% 68,9% 22,2% 13,2%

30-39 77,6% 65,5% 194%  321%
40- 49 79,9% 66,1% 213% | 391%
50 - 64 64,7% 55,2% 17,0%  423%

65 + 55,8% 50,5% 149% 529%

0% 50% 100% 150% 200% 250%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© France [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

To what extent do you agree with the statement: "CO2 emissions from transportation are a major problem for the environment

and should be reduced"? © France adults (aged 16+)

® Totallyagree  ® Somewhat agree @ Somewhat disagree @ Totally disagree | don't know

Weild nicht 4,5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© France [3J Hyundai Mobility Study

To what extent do you agree with the statement: "CO2 emissions from transportation are a major problem for the environment

and should be reduced"? Evaluated accordingto Age © France adults (aged 16+)

®@ Zustimmung @ Ablehnung Weil nicht

16-29 84,0% 14,6%

30-39 84,2% 12,1%

40-49 87,4% N 4,6 %

50-64 76,8% 17,0% 6,2%

65+ 81,3% 12,5% 6,3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© France [3J Hyundai Mobility Study

How often do you consider the environmental impact of your choices of transportation in your daily life?

© France adults (aged 16+)

Always 7,8%

Most of the time

26,0%

| don't know / Prefer not to 21%
answer e
0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

40%

Civey
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© France [3J Hyundai Mobility Study

How often do you consider the environmental impact of your choices of transportation in your daily life? Evaluated according

to Age © France adults (aged 16+)

® Always  ®Mostofthetime = Sometimes  « Rarely @ Never I don't know / Prefer not to answer

16-29 8,5%

30-39 EWAS

40-49 10,9%

50-64 7,5%

65+ 7,7% 3,9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© France [3J Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you think electric vehicles are a viable solution to reduce the environmental damage caused by traditional gasoline-

powered vehicles? © France adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ ® Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not | don't know

Weil}
nicht

5,9%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© France [3J Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you think electric vehicles are a viable solution to reduce the environmental damage caused by traditional gasoline-

powered vehicles? Evaluated accordingto Age © France adults (aged 16+)

®Ja ® Nein Weil nicht

16-29 57,1% 40,1%

30-39 48,5% 46,7% 4,9%

40-49 48,9% 44,3% 6,9%

50-64 41,1% 51,0% 7,9%

65+ 47,6% 45,7% 6,7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Civey
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© France [3J Hyundai Mobility Study 2
Suppose you are thinking about buying a new car. Which of the following areas would need the most improvement, so that you

would consider / be sure to buy an electric car? @ France adults (aged 16+)

Purchase price | INEEEEE— 72,2%
Range (I 62,3%
Charging time [ 43.3%
Costs for private charging stations | INNIEEE 16,0%
Charging infrastructure | INENEEEEEEE 15,7%
Mining conditions for cobalt and... | 8.2%
Availability in different sizes [ 5.1%
None of the above 6,2%

| don't know 2,4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 26.06.24 - 27.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© France [3J Hyundai Mobility Study 2
Suppose you are thinking about buying a new car. Which of the following areas would need the most improvement, so that you

would consider / be sure to buy an electric car? Evaluated accordingto Age © France adults (aged 16+)

® Purchaseprice  ® Range Charging infrastructure Chargingtime  ® Costs for private charging stations
® Mining conditions for cobalt and lithium Availability in different sizes None of theabove  ®1don't know

16-29 75,2% 14,9% 44,9% 168%
30-39 63,9% 17,1% 42,4% 2%l

40- 49 78,8% 15,6% 48,6% me2n
50- 64 73,3% 19,2% 44,6% Y .
65+ sea% [

0% 50% 100% 150% 200% 250%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 26.06.24 - 27.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© France [3J Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think that noise and pollution in cities would decrease significantly if cars with gasoline-powered engines were

increasingly replaced by electric cars? © France adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ ® Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not | don't know

Weil}

[¢)
nicht 4.8%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© France [3J Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you think that noise and pollution in cities would decrease significantly if cars with gasoline-powered engines were

increasingly replaced by electric cars? Evaluated accordingto Age © France adults (aged 16+)

®Ja ® Nein Weild nicht

65+ 72,6% 21,6% 5,8%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© France [3J Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel there is more or fewer misinformation about electric cars compared to other topics? © France adults (aged 16+)

®@ Muchmore  ® Somewhat more @ Similar » Somewhat fewer @ Much fewer | don't know

Ahnlich o
m e

Weil} nicht 8,9%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© France [3J Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel there is more or fewer misinformation about electric cars compared to other topics? Evaluated accordingto Age

© France adults (aged 16+)

® Mehr Ahnlich viel ~ ® Weniger Weil} nicht

16-29 53,3% 34,4% | 85% KRS

30-39 43,0% 36,4% 12,7% 7,9%

40- 49 34,5% 42,5% 12,6%

50 - 64 37,8% 42,3% 7,9%
65 + 38,9% 40,4% 13,0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Civey
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© France [3J Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel well enough informed about electric cars to correctly evaluate the accuracy of news stories on the subject?
© France adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ ® Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not | don't know

Weil}
nicht

2,1%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© France [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel well enough informed about electric cars to correctly evaluate the accuracy of news stories on the subject?

Evaluated accordingto Age © France adults (aged 16+)

®Ja ® Nein Weil nicht

16-29 55,7% 43,4%
30-39 49,7% 48,5%
40-49 64,9% 32,2%

50-64 56,0% 41,1%

65+ 56,7% 41,3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Civey
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Italy



© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Which of these aspects are most likely to influence your mobility behaviour (e.g. choice of transport)? © Italy adults (aged 16+)

Costs 71,0%

Convenience 45,2%

41,7%

Sustainability

Duration to destination 36,3%

Availability 15,1%

None of the above / Don't

know 1.6%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Which of these aspects are most likely to influence your mobility behaviour (e.g. choice of transport)? Evaluated according to

Age © Italy adults (aged 16+)

@ Costs @ Availability Duration to destination Sustainability =~ ® Convenience None of the above / Don't know

30-39 77,3% 33,1% 42,2%

40-49 78,3% 36,6% 361%  418%
50 - 64 72,0% 40,2% 43,5% o a23%

65+ 63,7% 35,0% 38,8%

0% 50% 100% 150% 200%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
To what extent do you agree with the statement: "CO2 emissions from transportation are a major problem for the environment

and should be reduced"? © Italy adults (aged 16+)

® Totally agree ® Somewhat agree @ Somewhat disagree @ Totally disagree | don't know

Ablehnung - 7,9%

Weild nicht 1,3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
To what extent do you agree with the statement: "CO2 emissions from transportation are a major problem for the environment

and should be reduced"? Evaluated accordingto Age © Italy adults (aged 16+)

® Zustimmung @ Ablehnung Weil} nicht

16-29 96,0%
30-39 92,2% 7,1%
40-49 86,6% 9,8%

50-64 88,3% 11,3%

65+ 92,0% 6,8%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

How often do you consider the environmental impact of your choices of transportation in your daily life?
© Italy adults (aged 16+)

Always 16,3%

Most of the time 43,5%

Sometimes

Never - 3,4%

| don't know / Prefer not to
answer

271%

0,9%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

60%

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
How often do you consider the environmental impact of your choices of transportation in your daily life? Evaluated according

to Age © Italy adults (aged 16+)

@ Always  ® Most of thetime = Sometimes Rarely @ Never I don't know / Prefer not to answer

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think electric vehicles are a viable solution to reduce the environmental damage caused by traditional gasoline-

powered vehicles? @ lItaly adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ ® Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not | don't know

Weil}

nicht 2,2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think electric vehicles are a viable solution to reduce the environmental damage caused by traditional gasoline-

powered vehicles? Evaluated accordingto Age © ltalyadults (aged 16+)

®Ja ® Nein Weild nicht

16-29 85,2% 14,8%
30-39 80,5% 16,2%
40-49 71,7% 25,3%

50-64 70,7% 27,6%

65+ 73,8% 23,2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Suppose you are thinking about buying a new car. Which of the following areas would need the most improvement, so that you

would consider / be sure to buy an electric car? © Italy adults (aged 16+)

Purchase price [N 70,0%
Range [ 59,0%
Charging time | R 53,1%
Charging infrastructure | INNEINIELDDN 238,9%
Costs for private charging stations [ NI °3.4%
Mining conditions for cobalt and... | 10,5%
Availability in different sizes [ 5.6%
None of the above 2,5%

| don't know 1,4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Suppose you are thinking about buying a new car. Which of the following areas would need the most improvement, so that you

would consider / be sure to buy an electric car? Evaluated accordingto Age © Italy adults (aged 16+)

® Purchaseprice  ® Range Charging infrastructure Chargingtime  ® Costs for private charging stations
® Mining conditions for cobalt and lithium Availability in different sizes None of theabove  ®1don't know

16-29 66,5% 29,0% 51,7% C273%  142%

30-39 65,6% 32,5% 50,6% C240% 00

40- 49 70,1% 32,5% 52,1% e

50- 64 72,8% 28,9% 56,9% 2221
65+ 72,6% 23,6% 52,7% e

0% 50% 100% 150% 200% 250%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think that noise and pollution in cities would decrease significantly if cars with gasoline-powered engines were

increasingly replaced by electric cars? © Italy adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ ® Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not | don't know

Weil}

o,
nicht 1,6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think that noise and pollution in cities would decrease significantly if cars with gasoline-powered engines were

increasingly replaced by electric cars? Evaluated accordingto Age © ltalyadults (aged 16+)

®Ja ® Nein Weild nicht

16-29 87,5% 11,9%
30-39 92,9% 5,8%
40-49 86,6% 10,8%

50-64 86,6% 12,1%

65+ 87,8% 10,1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel there is more or fewer misinformation about electric cars compared to other topics? © ltaly adults (aged 16+)

®@ Much more  ® Somewhat more @ Similar » Somewhat fewer @ Much fewer | don't know

Weil} nicht 4,5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel there is more or fewer misinformation about electric cars compared to other topics? Evaluated accordingto Age

© Italy adults (aged 16+)

® Mehr Ahnlich viel ~ ® Weniger Weil} nicht

16-29 59,7% 29,0%
30-39 55,2% 35,1%
40- 49 52,6% 32,0% 7,2%
50 - 64 53,5% 32,6%
65 + 52,8% 26,6% 6,8%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Civey
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© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel well enough informed about electric cars to correctly evaluate the accuracy of news stories on the subject?
© Italy adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ ® Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not | don't know

Weil}

o,
nicht 1.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Italy [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you feel well enough informed about electric cars to correctly evaluate the accuracy of news stories on the subject?

Evaluated accordingto Age @ ltaly adults (aged 16+)

®Ja ® Nein Weild nicht

16-29 90,9% 8,5%
30-39 77,3% 21,4%
40-49 83,5% 15,5%
50-64 75,7% 23,0%
65+ 64,6% 31,6% 3,8%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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Netherlands



© Netherlands  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Which of these aspects are most likely to influence your mobility behaviour (e.g. choice of transport)?

© Netherlands adults (aged 16+)

Duration to destination |GG 42.0%
sustainability [ 19.7%
None of the above / Don't o
K 1,9%
now
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

90%

Civey
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© Netherlands  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Which of these aspects are most likely to influence your mobility behaviour (e.g. choice of transport)? Evaluated according to

Age © Netherlands adults (aged 16+)

@ Costs @ Availability Duration to destination Sustainability =~ ® Convenience None of the above / Don't know

16-29 74,8% 49,5% 184% | 631%
30-39 71,8% 45,2% 249% | 599%
40-49 68,8% 44,1% 188%  571%
50 - 64 67,5% 43,3% 183%  647%

65 + 53,3% 27,7%  190%  631%

0% 50% 100% 150% 200% 250%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Netherlands  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

To what extent do you agree with the statement: "CO2 emissions from transportation are a major problem for the environment

and should be reduced"? © Netherlands adults (aged 16+)

® Totallyagree ® Somewhat agree @ Somewhat disagree @ Totally disagree | don't know

Weild nicht 3,5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Netherlands  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

To what extent do you agree with the statement: "CO2 emissions from transportation are a major problem for the environment

and should be reduced"? Evaluated accordingto Age © Netherlands adults (aged 16+)

® Zustimmung @ Ablehnung Weil nicht

50-64 73,4% 21,8% 4,8%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Netherlands  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

How often do you consider the environmental impact of your choices of transportation in your daily life?
© Netherlands adults (aged 16+)

Always 7,5%

Most of the time 25,0%

| don't know / Prefer not to 0,8%
answer
0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

50%

Civey
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© Netherlands  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

How often do you consider the environmental impact of your choices of transportation in your daily life? Evaluated according

to Age © Netherlands adults (aged 16+)

® Always  ®Mostofthetime = Sometimes  « Rarely @ Never I don't know / Prefer not to answer

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Netherlands  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you think electric vehicles are a viable solution to reduce the environmental damage caused by traditional gasoline-

powered vehicles? @ Netherlands adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ ® Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not | don't know

Weil}
nicht

5,4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

70%

Civey
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© Netherlands  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you think electric vehicles are a viable solution to reduce the environmental damage caused by traditional gasoline-

powered vehicles? Evaluated accordingto Age © Netherlandsadults (aged 16+)

®Ja ® Nein Weil nicht

16-29 58,3% 38,8%

30-39 60,5% 36,2%

40-49 41,8% 50,0% 8,2%

50-64 54,4% 38,1% 7,5%

65+ 56,9% 38,5% 4,6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Civey
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© Netherlands [ Hyundai Mobility Study 2

Suppose you are thinking about buying a new car. Which of the following areas would need the most improvement, so that you

would consider / be sure to buy an electric car? © Netherlands adults (aged 16+)

Purchase price [N 59,4%
Range NG 43,5%

Charging time [N 42,7%

Costs for private charging stations | ININIEILI 31.7%
Charging infrastructure | INENENIEGEGEGg_— 16,9%
Availability in different sizes | I 9.3%
Mining conditions for cobalt and... [ 52%
None of the above 7,7%

| don't know 4,1%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 26.06.24 - 27.06.24 (Wave 1)

80%

Civey
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© Netherlands [ Hyundai Mobility Study 2
Suppose you are thinking about buying a new car. Which of the following areas would need the most improvement, so that you

would consider / be sure to buy an electric car? Evaluated accordingto Age © Netherlands adults (aged 16+)

® Purchaseprice  ® Range Charging infrastructure Chargingtime  ® Costs for private charging stations
® Mining conditions for cobalt and lithium Availability in different sizes None of theabove  ®1don't know

16-29 66,8% 19,2% 54,4% . 435% | 98%
30-39 65,9% 18,1% 44,5% O 297% . 121%
40- 49 62,1% 18,3% 40,8% . 296% | 95%
50- 64 57,5% 18,0% 41,8% C299% | 96%

65+ 323%  [1262% [ 164% 97%

0% 50% 100% 150% 200%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 26.06.24 - 27.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Netherlands  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think that noise and pollution in cities would decrease significantly if cars with gasoline-powered engines were

increasingly replaced by electric cars? © Netherlands adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ ® Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not | don't know

Weil}

nicht 3.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Netherlands  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you think that noise and pollution in cities would decrease significantly if cars with gasoline-powered engines were

increasingly replaced by electric cars? Evaluated accordingto Age © Netherlandsadults (aged 16+)

®Ja ® Nein Weild nicht

16-29 78,6% 19,9%
30-39 75,1% 23,2%
40-49 73,5% 21,8% 4,7%
50-64 79,8% 17,1%
65+ 81,5% 12,8% 5,6%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Netherlands  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel there is more or fewer misinformation about electric cars compared to other topics?
© Netherlands adults (aged 16+)

@ Much more  ® Somewhat more  ® Similar ® Somewhat fewer @ Much fewer | don't know

viel 42,3%

Weil} nicht 14,4%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Netherlands  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel there is more or fewer misinformation about electric cars compared to other topics? Evaluated accordingto Age
© Netherlands adults (aged 16+)

@ Mehr @ Ahnlichviel @ Weniger Weil} nicht

16-29 33,5% 16,0% 5,8%

30-39 33,9% 6,8% 14,1%

40-49 30,0% 12,3% 15,9%

50-64 33,7% 7,5% 17,9%

65+ 35,9% 6,7% 17,9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Netherlands  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel well enough informed about electric cars to correctly evaluate the accuracy of news stories on the subject?
© Netherlands adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ ® Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not | don't know

Weil}
nicht

6,0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Netherlands  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel well enough informed about electric cars to correctly evaluate the accuracy of news stories on the subject?

Evaluated accordingto Age © Netherlands adults (aged 16+)

®Ja ® Nein Weil nicht

16-29 68,4% 28,2%

30-39 68,4% 28,2%

40-49 57,1% 34,7% 8,2%

50-64 52,8% 40,9% 6,3%

65+ 60,0% 31,3% 8,7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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Norwegen



© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Which of these aspects are most likely to influence your mobility behaviour (e.g. choice of transport)?

© Norway adults (aged 16+)

Duration to destination _ 61,7%
Convenience _ 28,3%
sustainability [ 12.6%
Noneoftheabove/ia%r:; 2.2%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 4,4% | Sample size: 499 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 19.06.24 (Wave 1)

90%

Civey
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© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Which of these aspects are most likely to influence your mobility behaviour (e.g. choice of transport)? Evaluated according to

Age © Norway adults (aged 16+)

@ Costs @ Availability Duration to destination Sustainability =~ ® Convenience None of the above / Don't know

16-29 76,6% 54,9% 19.8% | 225%
30-39 77,7% 67,0% 13,8%  298%
40-49 71,1% 67,5% o 325%
50 - 64 59,8% 62,4% . 282%
65+ 55,3% 58,5% . 298%

0% 50% 100% 150% 200% 250%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 4,4% | Sample size: 499 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 19.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
To what extent do you agree with the statement: "CO2 emissions from transportation are a major problem for the environment

and should be reduced"? © Norway adults (aged 16+)

® Totallyagree  ® Somewhat agree @ Somewhat disagree @ Totally disagree | don't know

Weil nicht 4,8%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Margin of error (Overall result): 4,4% | Sample size: 499 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 19.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
To what extent do you agree with the statement: "CO2 emissions from transportation are a major problem for the environment

and should be reduced"? Evaluated accordingto Age © Norway adults (aged 16+)

® Zustimmung @ Ablehnung Weil} nicht

16-29 84,7% 11,7%

30-39 72,3% 25,5%

40-49 73,5% 22,9%

50-64 67,5% 23,9% 8,6%

65+ 67,0% 27,7% 5,3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 44% | Sample size: 499 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 19.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

How often do you consider the environmental impact of your choices of transportation in your daily life?

© Norway adults (aged 16+)

Always 4,2%

Most of the time 17,6%

| don't know / Prefer not to 16%
answer A
0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Margin of error (Overall result): 44% | Sample size: 499 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 19.06.24 (Wave 1)

50%

Civey
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© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

How often do you consider the environmental impact of your choices of transportation in your daily life? Evaluated according

to Age © Norway adults (aged 16+)

® Always  ®Mostofthetime = Sometimes  « Rarely @ Never I don't know / Prefer not to answer

16-29 8,1%

30-39 ERRA

40- 49

4,8%

50-64

65+

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 4,4% | Sample size: 499 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 19.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think electric vehicles are a viable solution to reduce the environmental damage caused by traditional gasoline-

powered vehicles? © Norway adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ ® Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not | don't know

Weil}
nicht

3,6%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Margin of error (Overall result): 4,4% | Sample size: 499 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 19.06.24 (Wave 1)

80%

Civey
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© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think electric vehicles are a viable solution to reduce the environmental damage caused by traditional gasoline-

powered vehicles? Evaluated accordingto Age © Norway adults (aged 16+)

®Ja ® Nein Weil nicht

16-29 79,3% 18,0%

30-39 68,1% 30,9%

40-49 54,2% 39,8% 6,0%

50-64 60,7% 32,5% 6,8%

65+ 61,7% 37,2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 44% | Sample size: 499 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 19.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Suppose you are thinking about buying a new car. Which of the following areas would need the most improvement, so that you

would consider / be sure to buy an electric car? © Norway adults (aged 16+)

Range [ — 60,7%
Purchase price | 55,7°%
Charging time [N 35.3%
Charging infrastructure | INENEGNIGIELGINGEN 22 4%
Costs for private charging stations | NINNENEGEE 16,8%
Mining conditions for cobalt and... | ENNEEEE 11,6%
Availability in different sizes | I 8.8%

| don't know 5,6%
None of the above 52%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 4,4% | Sample size: 499 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 19.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Suppose you are thinking about buying a new car. Which of the following areas would need the most improvement, so that you

would consider / be sure to buy an electric car? Evaluated accordingto Age © Norway adults (aged 16+)

® Purchaseprice  ® Range Charging infrastructure Chargingtime  ® Costs for private charging stations
® Mining conditions for cobalt and lithium @ Availability in different sizes None of theabove  ®1don't know

16-29 62,2% 19,8% 44,1% | 225% 99%14,4%
30-39 64,9% 22,3% 340%  218% |
40- 49 49,4% 26,5% 41,0% 133% 145%  9,6%

50- 64 51,3% 27,4% 342% | 170% 120%

65+ 50,0% 160% 223% | [38%

0% 50% 100% 150% 200% 250%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 4,4% | Sample size: 499 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 19.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think that noise and pollution in cities would decrease significantly if cars with gasoline-powered engines were

increasingly replaced by electric cars? © Norway adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ ® Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not | don't know

Weil}

nicht 3.8%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 4,4% | Sample size: 499 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 19.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you think that noise and pollution in cities would decrease significantly if cars with gasoline-powered engines were

increasingly replaced by electric cars? Evaluated accordingto Age © Norway adults (aged 16+)

®Ja ® Nein Weild nicht

16-29 84,7% 12,6%

30-39 80,8% 17,0%

40-49 67,5% 25,3% 7,2%

50-64 76,9% 17,1% 6,0%

65+ 71,3% 27,7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 44% | Sample size: 499 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 19.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel there is more or fewer misinformation about electric cars compared to other topics? @ Norway adults (aged 16+)

®@ Muchmore  ® Somewhat more @ Similar » Somewhat fewer @ Much fewer | don't know

Ahnlich °
e

Weil} nicht 20,0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Margin of error (Overall result): 4,4% | Sample size: 499 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 19.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel there is more or fewer misinformation about electric cars compared to other topics? Evaluated accordingto Age

© Norway adults (aged 16+)

® Mehr Ahnlich viel ~ ® Weniger Weil} nicht

16-29 42,3% 33,3% 15,3%
30-39 35,1% 30,9% 23,4%
40- 49 30,1% 32,5% 27,7%

50 - 64 35,9% 33,3% 23,1%

65 + 54,3% 26,6% 11,7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel well enough informed about electric cars to correctly evaluate the accuracy of news stories on the subject?

© Norway adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ ® Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not | don't know

Weil}
nicht

5,4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Margin of error (Overall result): 4,4% | Sample size: 499 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 19.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© Norway [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel well enough informed about electric cars to correctly evaluate the accuracy of news stories on the subject?

Evaluated accordingto Age © Norway adults (aged 16+)

®Ja ® Nein Weil nicht

16-29 69,4% 24,3% 6,3%

30-39 64,9% 28,7% 6,4%

40-49 56,6% 41,0%

50-64 57,3% 36,8% 6,0%

65+ 67,0% 27,7% 5,3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 4,4% | Sample size: 499 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 19.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

Spain



© Spain  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Which of these aspects are most likely to influence your mobility behaviour (e.g. choice of transport)? © Spain adults (aged 16+)

Duration to destination _ 55,7%
Convenience _ 30,1%
sustainability | 24.8%
None of the above/an%r\\; 2.9%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.002 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© Spain  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Which of these aspects are most likely to influence your mobility behaviour (e.g. choice of transport)? Evaluated according to

Age © Spainadults (aged 16+)

@ Costs  m Availability Duration to destination Sustainability ~ » Convenience None of the above / Don't know

16-29 72,0% 57,1% 208% | 31,6%
30-39 66,0% 59,5% 249% | 27,6%
40-49 67,5% 59,1% 271% | 315%
50 - 64 65,3% 55,1% 253% | 258%

65 + 53,4% 48,9% 249% | 344%

0% 50% 100% 150% 200%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.002 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© Spain  [3J Hyundai Mobility Study
To what extent do you agree with the statement: "CO2 emissions from transportation are a major problem for the environment

and should be reduced"? © Spain adults (aged 16+)

@ Totally agree  ® Somewhat agree @ Somewhat disagree @ Totally disagree | don't know

Ablehnung - 9,1%

Weild nicht 2,0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.002 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© Spain  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
To what extent do you agree with the statement: "CO2 emissions from transportation are a major problem for the environment

and should be reduced"? Evaluated accordingto Age © Spainadults (aged 16+)

@ Zustimmung @ Ablehnung Weil} nicht

16-29 88,7% 9,5%

30-39 91,3% 8,6%

40-49 87,2% 10,3%

50-64 92,4% 4,9%

65+ 85,1% 12,2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.002 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© Spain  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
How often do you consider the environmental impact of your choices of transportation in your daily life?
© Spain adults (aged 16+)

Always 13,4%

Most of the time 31,1%

| don't know / Prefer not to 0,8%
answer
0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.002 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

50%

Civey
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© Spain  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
How often do you consider the environmental impact of your choices of transportation in your daily life? Evaluated according

to Age © Spainadults (aged 16+)

@ Always  ® Mostof thetime = Sometimes  « Rarely  ® Never I don't know / Prefer not to answer

16-29 11,9%
30-39 11,3%
40-49 14,3%

50-64 11,6%

65+ 17,2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.002 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© Spain  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think electric vehicles are a viable solution to reduce the environmental damage caused by traditional gasoline-

powered vehicles? © Spain adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ m Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not I don't know

Weil}
nicht

6,7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.002 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

80%

Civey
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© Spain  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think electric vehicles are a viable solution to reduce the environmental damage caused by traditional gasoline-

powered vehicles? Evaluated accordingto Age © Spainadults (aged 16+)

@ Ja @ Nein Weil nicht

16-29 72,0% 23,2% 4,8%

30-39 65,9% 26,5% 7,6%

40-49 58,1% 33,5% 8,4%

50-64 67,5% 27,6% 4,9%

65+ 56,6% 35,8% 7,7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.002 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© Spain  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Suppose you are thinking about buying a new car. Which of the following areas would need the most improvement, so that you

would consider / be sure to buy an electric car? © Spain adults (aged 16+)

Purchase price [ I 68,5%
Charging time | I 53.6%
Charging infrastructure | INENEGINGSN 32,3%
Costs for private charging stations | NINININELEIEGNG 23.0%
Range NN 25.8%
Mining conditions for cobalt and... | 10,9%
Availability in different sizes | 6.7%

None of the above 4,9%
| don't know 3,8%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.002 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Spain  [3J Hyundai Mobility Study
Suppose you are thinking about buying a new car. Which of the following areas would need the most improvement, so that you

would consider / be sure to buy an electric car? Evaluated accordingto Age © Spain adults (aged 16+)

® Purchaseprice  ® Range Charging infrastructure Chargingtime = Costs for private charging stations
@ Mining conditions for cobalt and lithium Availability in different sizes None of theabove @1 don't know

16-29 74,4% 23,8% 48,8% . 345%  155% 143%

30-39 67,0% 35,1% 57,3% 0 330% 141%

40- 49 68,5% 33,0% 59,6% C266%

50- 64 69,8% 38,2% 52,9% - 289%
65+ 29,9% 49,3% 195k L

0% 50% 100% 150% 200% 250%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.002 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© Spain  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think that noise and pollution in cities would decrease significantly if cars with gasoline-powered engines were

increasingly replaced by electric cars? © Spain adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ m Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not I don't know

Weil}

0,
nicht 4.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.002 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Spain  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think that noise and pollution in cities would decrease significantly if cars with gasoline-powered engines were

increasingly replaced by electric cars? Evaluated accordingto Age © Spainadults (aged 16+)

@ Ja @ Nein Weil nicht

40-49 79,8% 14,3% 5,9%
50-64 85,8% 10,2% [XA
65+ 84,2% 10,4% 5,4%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.002 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© Spain  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel there is more or fewer misinformation about electric cars compared to other topics? © Spain adults (aged 16+)

®@ Muchmore  ® Somewhat more @ Similar » Somewhat fewer @ Much fewer | don't know

Ahnlich o
FEEE i

Weil nicht 7,7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.002 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© Spain  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel there is more or fewer misinformation about electric cars compared to other topics? Evaluated accordingto Age

© Spain adults (aged 16+)

@ Mehr Ahnlich viel @ Weniger Weil} nicht

16-29 47,0% 35,1%

30-39 47,6%

40-49 40,4% 39,4%

50-64 39,5% 40,4%

65+ 43,4% 35,3%

0% 20% 40% 60%

40,0%

80% 100%

Civey
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© Spain  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you feel well enough informed about electric cars to correctly evaluate the accuracy of news stories on the subject?

© Spain adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ m Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not I don't know

Weil}
nicht

3,7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.002 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 14.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© Spain  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you feel well enough informed about electric cars to correctly evaluate the accuracy of news stories on the subject?

Evaluated accordingto Age © Spainadults (aged 16+)

@ Ja @ Nein Weil nicht

16-29 58,3% 33,9% 7,7%

30-39 52,4% 44,9%

40-49 46,8% 50,7%

50-64 44,4% 52,9%

65+ 39,8% 56,6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

United Kingdom



© UnitedKingdom  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Which of these aspects are most likely to influence your mobility behaviour (e.g. choice of transport)?

© United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

Costs 70,8%

Convenience 62,8%

Duration to destination 45,7%

Availability 41,3%

Sustainability 15,2%

None of the above / Don't

know 3,1%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

90%

Civey
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© United Kingdom  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Which of these aspects are most likely to influence your mobility behaviour (e.g. choice of transport)? Evaluated according to

Age © United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

@ Costs  m Availability Duration to destination Sustainability ~ m Convenience None of the above / Don't know

16-29 79,2% 43,4% 146%  552%

30-39 75,9% 46,6% 168%  597%

40-49 74,6% 47,4% 168%  619%

50 - 64 69,3% 47,8% 175%  689%
65 + 55,1% 43,4% S e79%

0% 50% 100% 150% 200% 250%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© United Kingdom  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
To what extent do you agree with the statement: "CO2 emissions from transportation are a major problem for the environment

and should be reduced"? © United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

@ Totally agree  ® Somewhat agree @ Somewhat disagree @ Totally disagree | don't know

Ablehnung - 10,7%

Weild nicht 3,2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© UnitedKingdom  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
To what extent do you agree with the statement: "CO2 emissions from transportation are a major problem for the environment

and should be reduced"? Evaluated accordingto Age © United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

@ Zustimmung @ Ablehnung Weil} nicht

65+ 85,7% 9,2% 51%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© UnitedKingdom  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

How often do you consider the environmental impact of your choices of transportation in your daily life?
© United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

Always 10,0%

Most of the time 24,3%

| don't know / Prefer not to 0,7%
answer
0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

50%

Civey
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© United Kingdom [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

How often do you consider the environmental impact of your choices of transportation in your daily life? Evaluated according

to Age © United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

@ Always  ® Mostofthetime = Sometimes  « Rarely  ® Never I don't know / Prefer not to answer

16-29 12,7%
30-39 14,7%
40-49 7,5%

50-64 BWANA

65+ 8,2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© United Kingdom  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think electric vehicles are a viable solution to reduce the environmental damage caused by traditional gasoline-

powered vehicles? © United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ m Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not I don't know

Weil}
nicht

7,9%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

80%

Civey
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© UnitedKingdom  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think electric vehicles are a viable solution to reduce the environmental damage caused by traditional gasoline-

powered vehicles? Evaluated accordingto Age © United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

@ Ja @ Nein Weil nicht

16-29 76,9% 17,9% 5,2%
30-39 70,2% 22,5% 7,3%

40-49 61,9% 33,0% 5,2%

50-64 56,6% 32,0% 11,4%

65+ 52,5% 37,8% 9,7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© UnitedKingdom  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Suppose you are thinking about buying a new car. Which of the following areas would need the most improvement, so that you

would consider / be sure to buy an electric car? © United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

Purchase price [N 66,3%
Charging time | N 45.7%
Charging infrastructure | INENEGINGG 37.4%
Range [N 36.1%
Costs for private charging stations [N 29.0%
Mining conditions for cobalt and... | NNENEEEE 12,6%
Availability in different sizes | 8,6%
None of the above 4,8%

| don't know 3,2%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© UnitedKingdom [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Suppose you are thinking about buying a new car. Which of the following areas would need the most improvement, so that you

would consider / be sure to buy an electric car? Evaluated accordingto Age © United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

® Purchaseprice  ® Range Charging infrastructure Chargingtime = Costs for private charging stations

@ Mining conditions for cobalt and lithium Availability in different sizes None of theabove @1 don't know

16-29 70,3% 24,5% 55,7% o 340% 141%
30-39 68,1% 31,4% 46,1% o 393% . 147%

40- 49 62,4% 40,5% 49,7%
50 - 64 68,9% 44,3% 36,4%
65+ 46,4% 41,8%
0% 50% 100% 150%

Multiple choice | Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

200% 250%

Civey
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© United Kingdom  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think that noise and pollution in cities would decrease significantly if cars with gasoline-powered engines were

increasingly replaced by electric cars? © United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ m Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not I don't know

Weil}

o,
nicht 6,0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© UnitedKingdom  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you think that noise and pollution in cities would decrease significantly if cars with gasoline-powered engines were

increasingly replaced by electric cars? Evaluated accordingto Age © United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

@ Ja @ Nein Weil nicht

16-29 86,3% R Y 4,2 %

30-39 79,0% 13,6% 7,3%

40-49 81,5% 12,7% 5,8%

50-64 79,8% 13,6% 6,6%

65+ 75,5% 18,4% 6,1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© United Kingdom [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel there is more or fewer misinformation about electric cars compared to other topics?
© United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

@ Much more  ® Somewhat more @ Similar » Somewhat fewer @ Much fewer | don't know

Mehr 35,2%

Ahnlich
viel

32,7%

Weniger 17,4%

Weil nicht 14,7%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey


https://civey.com/?utm_medium=dashboard&utm_source=logo&utm_campaign=19066

© UnitedKingdom  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel there is more or fewer misinformation about electric cars compared to other topics? Evaluated accordingto Age

© United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

@ Mehr Ahnlich viel @ Weniger Weil} nicht

16-29 46,2% 31,1% 8,0%
30-39 36,1% 26,7% 16,2%
40- 49 36,4% 35,8% 13,9%
50 - 64 29,8% 36,0% 18,0%
65 + 27,5% 33,7% 17,3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Civey
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© United Kingdom  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study

Do you feel well enough informed about electric cars to correctly evaluate the accuracy of news stories on the subject?
© United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

@ Yes, definitely ~ m Somewhatyes  ® Somewhatno @ No, definitely not I don't know

Weil}
nicht

3,8%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Margin of error (Overall result): 3,1% | Sample size: 1.000 | Fielding period: 11.06.24 - 12.06.24 (Wave 1)

Civey
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© UnitedKingdom  [3 Hyundai Mobility Study
Do you feel well enough informed about electric cars to correctly evaluate the accuracy of news stories on the subject?

Evaluated accordingto Age © United Kingdom adults (aged 16+)

@ Ja @ Nein Weil nicht

16-29 63,7% 31,6% 4,7%

30-39 50,3% 44,0% 5,8%

40-49 53,8% 43,9%

50-64 54,4% 41,7% 4,0%

65+ 45,4% 52,6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Civey
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